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Subscribe! Free Special Education E-Mail Newsletters 
 
 
 
The Achiever (NCLB) - 
http://www.ed.gov/news/newsletters/achiever/subscribe.html 
 
Bridges4Kids NewsDigest - http://www.bridges4kids.org/Subscribe.html 
 
CEC Smart Brief - http://www.smartbrief.com/cec/ 
 
EducationNews - http://www.educationnews.org/ 
 
Families for Early Autism Treatment – http://www.org/FEATNews 
 
Hearing Exchange News - http://www.hearingexchange.com/newsletters.htm  
 
LD & ADHD Education - 
http://newsletters.fen.com/email/login/?wtlAC=ld0618,email-h 
 
LD Online Newsletter - http://www.ldonline.com/subscribe.shtml  
 
LD News - http://www.ld.org    
 
Reading Rockets News - http://www.readingrockets.org/subscribe/ 
 
Rocket Blasts - http://www.readingrockets.org/subscribe/ 
 
Schafer Autism Report - http://lists.envirolink.org/mailman/listinfo/sareport 
 
Schwab Learning Online - http://www.schwablearning.org/registration.asp 
 
Special Ed Advocate - http://www.wrightslaw.com  
 
Teaching LD News - http://www.teachingld.org/ 
 
World of Dyslexia Newsletter - http://www.dyslexia-teacher.com/t23.html 
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ADA Watch - http://www.adawatch.org  
 
The Beacon: Journal of Special Education Law and Practice 
http://www.harborhouselaw.com/beacon/editorial.htm  
 
Education Gadfly - http://www.edexcellence.net/foundation/gadfly/index.cfm 
 
Ed Briefs -- http://www.edbriefs.com/sub.html  
 
Ed Week Update - http://www.edweek.org/info-epe/eupdate.htm  
 
Extra Credit - http://www.ed.gov/news/newsletters/extracredit/index.html 
 
Findlaw (free newsletters by circuit) - http://newsletters.findlaw.com  
 
IDEA News - http://www.ideapractices.org/forms/maillist.asp 

IDEA Rapid Response Network - Send your name and email to 
preserveIDEA@dredf.org 

IDEA Watch - http://www.ld.org/advocacy/IDEAwatch.cfm 
 
GAO Reports by Topic - http://www.gao.gov/subtest/subscribe.html  
 
National Association of State Boards of Education - 
http://www.nasbe.org/E_mail.html 
 
National Institute of Urban School Improvement - 
http://www.edc.org/urban/mail.htm  
 
NCSC News –  
http://www.ncsc.info/mod.php?mod=userpage&menu=29&page_id=126 
 
School Grants Newsletter – Send blank e-mail to subscribe@schoolgrants.org    
 


